PROmech Series
Miniature Linear
Positioners
Catalog 8094/USA
Daedal
Designed for OEMs needing simple posi-
tioning solutions for instrument and light
industrial applications, the PROmech family

Electromechanical Automation Division
Irwin, Pennsylvania
PROmech LP28 - How to Order:
Drive
         Idler only......................................
  1 mm lead screw1................................
 3 mm lead screw..................................
 10 mm lead screw.................................
 1” lead screw2..................................
D01
D10
D03
D26
M7122
Travel
Travel in mm.......
Guide System
Linear Rail with
1 Bearing Truck, no seal..................
1 Bearing Truck, with strip seal…….
2 Bearing Trucks, no seal………........
2 Bearing Truck, with strip seal…….
Model
Order Example:
G31 H3M1111D01LP28 L2
LP28
T0050
Txxxx
G21
G32
Motor
Stepper, NEMA11,
2
1 Stack, 18” Leads
Stepper, NEMA11,
2
1 Stack, 10’ Cable
Stepper, NEMA11,
2
3 Stack, Rear Shaft, 18” Leads
Stepper, NEMA11,
2
3 Stack, Rear Shaft, 10’ Cable
Stepper, NEMA17,
3
1 Stack, Rear Shaft, 10’ Cable
H1
H3

Electromechanical Automation Division
Irwin, Pennsylvania
PROmech LD28 - How to Order:
Travel
Travel in mm...................
Drive
  1 mm lead screw1................................
 3 mm lead screw..................................
 10 mm lead screw.................................
 1” lead screw2..................................
Model
D01
D10
D03
D26
Order Example:
M1111D01LD28
LD28
T0050
Txxxx
M7122
Motor
Stepper, NEMA11,
1 Stack, 18” Leads
Stepper, NEMA11,
1 Stack, 10’ Cable
Stepper, NEMA11,
3 Stack, Rear Shaft, 18” Leads
Stepper, NEMA11,
3 Stack, Rear Shaft, 10’ Cable
Stepper, NEMA17,
1 Stack, Rear Shaft, 10’ Cable
M1111
M1112
M1321
M1322
“A”
31.5
44.5
50.6
50.0
M11xx
M12xx
M13xx
M71xx
Note: See the LP28 drawings
for complete motor data.
12
7/16-20 Thd.
(4) Mtg. Holes
M2.5x0.45 Thd.